
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 148.0 165.0

2 Nora Turney Piper High School 146.0 105.0

3 Brynley Green Piper High School 143.0 95.0

4 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 141.4 85.0

5 Aaliyah Clanton Maize South High School 142.2 0.0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 148.0 315.0

2 Brynley Green Piper High School 143.0 195.0

3 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 141.4 125.0

4 Aaliyah Clanton Maize South High School 142.2 85.0

5 Nora Turney Piper High School 146.0 0.0

Women's 148.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 148.0 335.0

2 Nora Turney Piper High School 146.0 255.0

3 Brynley Green Piper High School 143.0 200.0

4 Aaliyah Clanton Maize South High School 142.2 175.0

5 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 141.4 140.0

Women's 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 148.0 815.0 10

2 Brynley Green Piper High School 143.0 490.0 8

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 146.0 360.0 6

4 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 141.4 350.0 0

5 Aaliyah Clanton Maize South High School 142.2 260.0 4

Women's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 148.0 5.507

9 Brynley Green Piper High School 143.0 3.427

18 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 141.4 2.475

19 Nora Turney Piper High School 146.0 2.466

21 Aaliyah Clanton Maize South High School 142.2 1.828


